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Description

Raw space, per square metre

Minimum booth size:

9 square metres (= 100 sq feet)

Raw space, per sq m
Raw space, per sq m
Raw space, per sq m

Booth structures, furnishings etc

Exhibitor Prospectus

Exhibit Space Rental

Price Details

$650

$5,850

$585
$550
$325

Varies

Note: only one discount may be applied to a rental contract.

Full price, no discount applied

10% discount for CASI, ATAA members
15% discount for IAF members
50% discount for academia, local vendors

Refer to GES Show Services manual

Booth space includes: organization listing in the Exhibitor Guide, three Exhibitor
passes for the first 9 square metres of space rented and two passes for each additional
9 sq m, organization link on the IAC 2014 web site, the Congress mobile application

and other electronic media. Additional Exhibitor passes cost $150 each.
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