



## **Exhibitor Prospectus**

ALL AMOUNTS ARE SHOWN IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

## **Exhibit Space Rental**

<u>Description</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Details</u>
Raw space, per square metre Minimum booth size:	\$650	Full price, no discount applied
9 square metres (≅ 100 sq feet)	\$5,850	
Raw space, per sq m	\$585	10% discount for CASI, AIAA members 15% discount for IAF members
Raw space, per sq m Raw space, per sq m	\$550 \$325	50% discount for academia, local vendors
Booth structures, furnishings etc	Varies	Refer to GES Show Services manual

Note: only one discount may be applied to a rental contract.

Booth space includes: organization listing in the Exhibitor Guide, three Exhibitor passes for the first 9 square metres of space rented and two passes for each additional 9 sq m, organization link on the IAC 2014 web site, the Congress mobile application and other electronic media. Additional Exhibitor passes cost \$150 each.



Photos used courtesy Tourism Toronto, Metro Toronto Convention Centre, Cirque du Soleil

104-350 Terry Fox Drive Kanata, Ontario K2K 2W5 CANADA

Tel.: +1 613-591-8787 Fax: +1 613-591-7291 www.IAC2014.org info@IAC2014.org